Table S1. List of differentially expressed miRNAs in hypoxic HL-1 myocyte detected

by miRNA microarray assay

miRNA

mmu-miR-5099
mmu-let-7e-5p
mmu-miR-669d-5p
mmu-miR-5117-3p
mmu-miR-5129-5p
mmu-miR-1949
mmu-miR-669a-3p
mmu-miR-466f
mmu-miR-193b-5p
mmu-let-7a-5p
mmu-miR-3082-5p
mmu-miR-669c-3p

mmu-miR-125b-1-3p

Table S2. Top 10 important pathways of differentially expressed miRNAs

pathway

Hyp/CTL (log2)

-0.77
-0.69
-0.68
-0.65
-0.62
-0.59
-0.58
-0.58
-0.56
-0.53
-0.53
-0.52
-0.50

TGF-beta signaling pathway

FoxO signaling pathway
Hippo signaling pathway

ECM-receptor interaction
cGMP-PKG signaling pathway

Circadian rhythm

mMTOR signaling pathway
AMPK signaling pathway
Oxytocin signaling pathway
MAPK signaling pathway

mMiRNA

mmu-miR-2137
mmu-miR-1983
mmu-miR-711
mmu-miR-3474
mmu-miR-694
mmu-miR-210-3p
mmu-miR-1931
mmu-miR-494-3p
mmu-miR-700-3p
mmu-miR-346-3p
mmu-miR-375-5p
mmu-miR-1894-3p
mmu-miR-1199-3p
mmu-miR-5112
mmu-miR-883a-3p

p-value

7.77E-05

7.77E-05

0.000214221
0.001298154
0.002014296
0.002929838
0.002929838
0.003042452
0.003042452
0.013806268

Hyp/CTL
(log2)
0.30
0.30
0.31
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.38
0.47
0.52
0.60
0.62

miRNA
numbers

12
14
14
9

16
10
12
14
16
18


http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0018007
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mature.pl?mature_acc=MIMAT0000524
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mature.pl?mature_acc=MIMAT0005833
http://compbio.massey.ac.nz/apps/irn/m/1532
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mature.pl?mature_acc=MIMAT0020640
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0009940
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0009945
http://www.targetscan.org/cgi-bin/targetscan/vert_61/targetscan.cgi?mirg=mmu-miR-466f
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0005484
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0000556
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0014045
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0004673
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0000725
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0018021
http://www.mirbase.org/cgi-bin/mirna_entry.pl?acc=MI0005476

